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FR BABY | ROTATING RACK OVEN 
 

 
 
 

 

 

FR BABY 

 

 

 

ROTATING RACK CONVECTION OVEN. IT MEETS REDUCED SPACE REQUIREMENTS. 

ITS  VERSATILITY  MAKES  IT  PERFECT  FOR  MANY  NEEDS.  SUITABLE  FOR  A  LARGE  VARIETY  OF 

BREAD AND CONFECTIONERY PRODUCTS. SMALL AND MEDIUM SIZE. 

ELECTRIC OPERATION WITH HIGH-PERFORMANCE ARMOURED HEATING ELEMENTS, OR A GAS OR 

DIESEL-POWERED COMBUSTION CHAMBER. 

REMOVABLE  12-TRAYS  RACK  WITH  THE  FOLLOWING  DIMENSIONS,  18X26  OR  60X80  CM. CAN  
BE  PROVIDED  WITH  A  2-TRAYS  ELECTRICAL  CHAMBER  OR  AN  ADDITIONAL  12-TRAYS 

PROOFER. LOCATED ON THE UPPER PART OF THE OVEN. 

STAINLESS  STEEL  STRUCTURE,  FRONT,  BAKING  CHAMBER,  AND  STEAM  SUCTION  SYSTEM. 

DOUBLE  GLAZED  DOOR.  THE  REMOVABLE  STEAMER  LOCATED  INSIDE  THE  BAKING  CHAMBER  IS 

ACTIVATED BY AN ADJUSTABLE TIMED SYSTEM. MANUAL STEAM EXHAUST VALVE. 

PERFECT HEAT AND STEAM DISTRIBUTION, EVEN WITH CONTINUOUS WORK CYCLES. 

IT CAN BE EQUIPPED WITH A MECHANICAL OR PROGRAMMABLE DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL. 

THREE-PHASE POWER SUPPLY + 230V OR 400V NEUTRAL. 50 OR 60 HZ. SPECIAL VOLTAGE UPON 

REQUEST.  THE  OVEN  COMPLIES  WITH  THE  APPLICABLE  EU  DIRECTIVES.  ALL  ITS  PARTS  (EXCEPT 

THOSE EXPOSED TO NORMAL WEAR) ARE COVERED BY A 2-YEAR WARRANTY. 
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FR BABY COMB            FR BABY / PROVING CHAMBER 

 

 

        

 

TRAYS 

IN

 DISTANCE 

NR IN  

BAKING 

SQFT

DIMENSIONS 

IN ( WXLXH)    

     

      

      

     

     

   

POWER 

Amp   Amp      Btu

  

 

       

    

  

44.09x64.57x57.87+3.54      2.77 

44.09x64.57x57.87+3.54      2.77

   

    

2.77

   

       

       

  

44.09x64.57x57.87 

44.09x54.33x20.47+3.54 

44.09x54.33x22.44+3.54 

44.09x45.27x25.59

   

      

     

47.09 

47.09 

15.23 

15.23 

1.38 

  

      

91200 

91200 

  

          

          

   

45.21 

45.21 

45.21 

7.53 

7.53 

 

 

 

 

       

MODEL 

 FR BABY E57 

FR BABY 57 

FR BABY COMB 57 

DECK 

DECK 

PROOFER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18x26 12 3.15  

18x26 12 3.15  

18x26 12 3.15  

18x26 2 В 7.09 

18x26 2 В 9.05 

18x26 12 2.6 

   

   

   

    

    

  

        

WEIGHT 

Lb 

1102  
1102  
1102  

397
 

419  

154  
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