

Rotating Oven www.bassanina.com info@bassanina.com





FR BABY | ROTATING RACK OVEN



05









FR BABY

ROTATING RACK CONVECTION OVEN. IT MEETS REDUCED SPACE REQUIREMENTS. ITS VERSATILITY MAKES IT PERFECT FOR MANY NEEDS. SUITABLE FOR A LARGE VARIETY OF BREAD AND CONFECTIONERY PRODUCTS. SMALL AND MEDIUM SIZE.

ELECTRIC OPERATION WITH HIGH-PERFORMANCE ARMOURED HEATING ELEMENTS, OR A GAS OR DIESEL-POWERED COMBUSTION CHAMBER.

REMOVABLE 12-TRAYS RACK WITH THE FOLLOWING DIMENSIONS, 18X26 OR 60X80 CM. CAN BE PROVIDED WITH A 2-TRAYS ELECTRICAL CHAMBER OR AN ADDITIONAL 12-TRAYS PROOFER. LOCATED ON THE UPPER PART OF THE OVEN.

STAINLESS STEEL STRUCTURE, FRONT, BAKING CHAMBER, AND STEAM SUCTION SYSTEM. DOUBLE GLAZED DOOR. THE REMOVABLE STEAMER LOCATED INSIDE THE BAKING CHAMBER IS ACTIVATED BY AN ADJUSTABLE TIMED SYSTEM. MANUAL STEAM EXHAUST VALVE. PERFECT HEAT AND STEAM DISTRIBUTION, EVEN WITH CONTINUOUS WORK CYCLES.

IT CAN BE EQUIPPED WITH A MECHANICAL OR PROGRAMMABLE DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL. THREE-PHASE POWER SUPPLY + 230V OR 400V NEUTRAL. 50 OR 60 HZ. SPECIAL VOLTAGE UPON REQUEST. THE OVEN COMPLIES WITH THE APPLICABLE EU DIRECTIVES. ALL ITS PARTS (EXCEPT THOSE EXPOSED TO NORMAL WEAR) ARE COVERED BY A 2-YEAR WARRANTY.



Rotating Oven www.bassanina.com info@bassanina.com







06





FR BABY COMB

FR BABY / PROVING CHAMBER

MODEL	TRAYS	DISTANCE	BAKING	DIMENSIONS	POWER		WEIGHT
	IN NR	I IN	SQFT	ın (WxLxH)	Amp Amp	Btu	Lb
FR BABY E57	18x26 12	3.15	45.21	44.09x64.57x57.87+3.54	2.77 47.09		1102
FR BABY 57	18x26 12	3.15	45.21	44.09x64.57x57.87+3.54	2.77	91200	1102
FR BABY COMB 57	18x26 12	3.15	45.21	44.09x64.57x57.87	2.77 47.09	91200	1102
DECK	18x26 2	B 7.09	7.53	44.09x54.33x20.47+3.54	15.23		397
DECK	18x26 2	B 9.05	7.53	44.09x54.33x22.44+3.54	15.23		419
PR00FER	18x26 12	2.6		44.09x45.27x25.59	1.38		154